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ACI RACING WEEKEND
AUTODROMO "P. TARUFFI"
ITALIAN F. 4 CHAMPIONSHIP

GIRI VELOCI PROVE LIBERE 2° TURNO

55
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CONCORRENTE/CONDUTT.  NAZ
BELOV M. RUS
PETECOF G. BRA
HAUGER D. NOR
LAGANELLA U. ITA
FAMULARO A. VEN
KRUTTEN N. DEU
COHEN I. ISR
ARON P. EST
CARRARA G. ARG
ALATALO W. FIN
RASMUSSEN O. DNK
STANEK R. R DEU
DURKSEN J. FIN
ROY ALLECCO L. BEL
SALMENAUTIO J. FIN
FERRARI L. ITA
MEYUHAS R. ISR
BERETS I. RUS
EDGAR J. GBR
SAUCY G. CHE
GNOS A. CHE
VEBSTER D. SWE
AL QUBAISI A. UAE
ROSSO A. ITA
ZANOTTI E. ITA
MARINANGELI N. R ITA
TOTH L. HUN
PESCE E. R ITA
CIPRIANI E. VEN
UGRAN F. ROU
SIMONAZZI F. ITA
FREYMUTH S. DEU
VENDITTI F. ITA

IL DIR. SERVIZIO CRONOMETRAGGIO:

TEAM

BHAITECH SRL

PREMA POWERTEAM
VAN AMERSFOORT R.
BHAITECH SRL

PREMA POWERTEAM
VAN AMERSFOORT R.
VAN AMERSFOORT R.
PREMA POWERTEAM
JENZER MOTORSPORT
BWT MUCKE MOTORS.
PREMA POWERTEAM
US RACING

BWT MUCKE MOTORS.
VAN AMERSFOORT R.
DZR BENELLI ASD
ANTONELLI MOTORS.
CRAM MOTORSPORT
DZR BENELLI ASD
JENZER MOTORSPORT
R-ACE GP

JENZER MOTORSPORT
CRAM MOTORSPORT
ABU DHABI RACING
ANTONELLI MOTORS.
BWT MUCKE MOTORS.
BHAITECH SRL

R-ACE GP

JENZER MOTORSPORT
CRAM MOTORSPORT
BVM RACING

CRAM MOTORSPORT
AS MOTORSPORT

SC. DF BY CORBETTA

Roberto LAI

COND. ATMOSFERICHE Temp:
COND. ASFALTO

Temp:

°C Stato:

18°C Umidita: 48%

DRY

CAMPAGNANO DI ROMA, 03-04-05 MAGGIO 2019

AUTO

TATUUS F.4 T014 AB
TATUUS F.4 T0O14 AB
TATUUS F.4 T014 AB
TATUUS F.4 T0O14 AB
TATUUS F.4 T014 AB
TATUUS F.4 T014 AB
TATUUS F.4 T0O14 AB
TATUUS F.4 T014 AB
TATUUS F.4 T0O14 AB
TATUUS F.4 T014 AB
TATUUS F.4 T0O14 AB
TATUUS F.4 T014 AB
TATUUS F.4 T0O14 AB
TATUUS F.4 T014 AB
TATUUS F.4 T014 AB
TATUUS F.4 T0O14 AB
TATUUS F.4 T014 AB
TATUUS F.4 T0O14 AB
TATUUS F.4 T014 AB
TATUUS F.4 T0O14 AB
TATUUS F.4 T014 AB
TATUUS F.4 T0O14 AB
TATUUS F.4 T0O14 AB
TATUUS F.4 T014 AB
TATUUS F.4 T0O14 AB
TATUUS F.4 T014 AB
TATUUS F.4 T0O14 AB
TATUUS F.4 T014 AB
TATUUS F.4 T0O14 AB
TATUUS F.4 T014 AB
TATUUS F.4 T0O14 AB
TATUUS F.4 T0O14 AB
TATUUS F.4 T014 AB

GR CL TEMPO

1'33.146
1'33.171
1'33.272
1'33.418
1'33.513
1'33.564
1'33.602
1'33.615
1'33.629
1'33.722
1'33.794
1'33.840
1'33.965
1'34.096
1'34.115
1'34.148
1'34.151
1'34.177
1'34.264
1'34.285
1'34.349
1'34.354
1'34.479
1'34.551
1'34.612
1'34.632
1'34.655
1'34.697
1'34.702
1'34.874
1'35.077
1'35.316
1'35.371

ORA INIZIO (14:40)

DIST GIR/TOT

15117
0.025 13/15
0.126 6/12
0.272 16/18
0.367 15117
0.418 14/15
0.456 16/17
0.469 15/16
0.483 15/17
0.576 13/15
0.648 14/18
0.694 8/14
0.819 14/15
0.950 12/13
0.969 1718
1.002 13/14
1.005 15/16
1.031 13/18
1.118 9/16
1.139 13/16
1.203 15117
1.208 15/16
1.333 16/18
1.405 10/11
1.466 15/15
1.486 13/19
1.509 14/16
1.551 17/18
1.556 17/18
1.728 18/19
1.931 16/17
2.170 16/18
2.225 12/18

MEDIA

157.881
157.838
157.667
157.421
157.261
157.175
157.112
157.090
157.066
156.910
156.790
156.713
156.505
156.287
156.255
156.200
156.195
156.152
156.008
155.973
155.868
155.859
155.653
155.535
155.434
155.401
155.364
155.295
155.287
155.005
154.674
154.286
154.197

VEL

210.1
210.5
207.3
211.0
211.0
205.3
204.9
210.5
206.9
212.2
208.9
202.5
206.9
205.3
206.1
207.7
203.3
204.9
206.5
204.9
206.1
206.1
202.9
202.9
206.1
209.3
204.9
205.3
202.5
207.3
201.0
207.3
206.1

ORA FINE (15:18)
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